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RIVER RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
IMPORTANT DATES & INFORMATION FOR THE CLASS OF 2025 & 2026 

2020-21 COURSE REGISTRATION 
 

Feb. 6: Course Selection Kick Off through Knight Time 
 
Feb. 10-14: School Counselors visit 6th & 7th graders through science classes 
 
Feb. 12: RRMS Curriculum Fair Night 6PM-7:30PM  

• Parent Meeting: 6PM-6:30PM (6th grade: Theater; 7th & 8th grade: 
Cafeteria) 

• Visit classrooms, explore elective opportunities and programs of 
study 

• Meet our Royal Family: Administration, Teachers, Counselors, and 
Support Staff 

 
February 18: Signed Course Cards due to Science Teachers 
 
February 24-28: Students will enter course requests in myStudent in computer labs 
through Science classes 
 
August 4: Secondary Registration Day 8AM-2PM – Schedule pick up, pay fees, etc.  
 

JOIN PTSA!  
WHAT IS PTSA?  PTA is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit 
association that prides itself on being a powerful voice for 
all children, a relevant resource for families and 
communities, and a strong advocate for public education. 
Membership in PTA is open to anyone who wants to be 
involved and make a difference for the education, health, 
and welfare of children and youth. 
 

GET INVOLVED & BE ENGAGED! 

 

CONNECT WITH RIVER RIDGE 
Angie Murphy, Principal                    amurphy@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Alexander Astone, Assistant Principal             aastone@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Kevin Kolean, Assistant Principal             kkolean@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Danielle White, Assistant Principal           dmwright@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Class of 25: Kerry Iannone, School Counselor   kiannone@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Class of 26: Alexis Balic, School Counselor       abalic@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Gina Thompson, ESE Support                        gthompso@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Chrissy Brando, Athletic Director                    cbrando@pasco.k12.fl.us 

School Website: rrms.pasco.k12.fl.us      
 

 
@riverridgemiddle 

 
@RRMSRoyalKnight 


